UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 10, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11
2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
13-14988-hif TJ Auto Imports, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
12-16952-mdc  Baher A. Hamad (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon Wind
13-11068-jkf Dennis O Vann (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
8:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-13473-jkf Andre Michel Ridore (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
09-12370-elf Nichole Diane Holland (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
12-10790-jkf Peter Francis Pascarelli (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Forbes
Represented By: W. J. Winterstein
13-13490-hif Gap Air Freight, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Sherri Dicks
13-13543-elf Denise R Dove-Pulliam (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr
James E. Pulliam (Debtor)

13-13577-sr Jo Ann |. Belanger (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
Represented By: William H Hall
Kenneth Belanger (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian

Represented By: William H Hall
13-14127-jkf Michael J. Kruczkowski (Debtor)  Represented By: David A. Scholl
13-14137-elf Anthony K. Waidell (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon

Christina M. Waidell (Debtor)
13-14239-mdc  Thomas L. Dougherty (Debtor) Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi
Represented By: Holly Elizabeth Smith

13-14260-sr Larry W. Nicholson (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett

13-14273-mdc  Wayne A Poor (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Herbein

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-12916-sr Felix B. Wells (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Constantine
Carr

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-14652-bif Frisca Boediarto (Debtor) Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

06/04/2013

07/24/2012
02/06/2013

04/19/2013

03/31/2009
01/30/2012

04/20/2013
04/23/2013

04/23/2013

05/08/2013
05/08/2013

05/10/2013

05/12/2013
05/13/2013

04/01/2013

05/28/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 10, 2013

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14861-bif

13-14889-bif
13-14911-bif
13-15038-elf
13-15049-jKf
13-15070-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Deidre Michele Avery (Debtor)

Donnie Ray Avery (Debtor)

Sylvia D. King-Barnes (Debtor)

Francis E. Crawford (Debtor)
Agnes Kaplanowski (Debtor)
Bruce Oliver (Debtor)

Annunziata DeSalis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

11-18196-mdc

13-14625-sr
13-14791-elf
13-14796-elf
13-14801-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Christopher J. O'Connell (Debtor)

Dawn O'Connell (Debtor)
Daniel E. Fox (Debtor)
David D. Harner (Debtor)
Miguel A Rosario (Debtor)
Luis E Diaz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14321-mdc
9:45 A.M.

Sylvester Young (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14717-sr
10:00 A.M.

James L Womack (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

11-14565-elf

13-14868-¢lf
13-14871-elf
13-14896-bif
13-15014-sr

13-15015-bif
13-15076-mdc

DeJuana A. Wiggins (Debtor)
Fred A. Wiggins (Debtor)
Suzete H. Dickerson (Debtor)
Sonia J. Brown (Debtor)
Charlene Carlson (Debtor)
Bernard Lewis (Debtor)

Daisy E Negron (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

: Pro Se

: Bradly E Allen

: Diana M. Dixon
: Pro Se

: Siana Newman
: Bradly E Allen

: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

: Wayne R. Cromie

: Jon M. Adelstein

: Anthony Arechavala
: Anthony Arechavala

James P. Mcgarrity

Lewis P. Hannah

Michael J. Veneziani

Nina C. Hogan

Michael J. Veneziani

Nina C. Hogan

Christopher George Cappio
Christopher George Cappio
Jeanne Marie Cella
Michael A. Cataldo2

: Michael A. Cibik2

: Teresa Brady

Mary C. Levins-Goldblum (Debtor) Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/05/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

10/21/2011

05/24/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/14/2013

05/29/2013

06/07/2011

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/04/2013

06/04/2013
06/06/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 10, 2013

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14627-¢lf
13-14637-bif
13-14795-jKf

13-14806-jKkf
13-14981-elf
13-14986-bif

11:00 A.M.

Cathy J. Barndt (Debtor)

Ryszard Markowicz (Debtor)
Christine M. Reese (Debtor)

Shawn S. Reese (Debtor)

James H. Carpenter (Debtor)
Clarice M Bailey (Debtor)

Tita Alejo Alog (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14873-sr
13-14875-jkf
13-14876-sr

13-14878-bif
13-14879-jkf
13-14882-bif
13-14884-mdc
13-14886-sr

13-15058-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Michael J. Toland (Debtor)
Thomas William Macneal (Debtor)
Deborah Kay Ballario (Debtor)
Ralph Raymond Ballario (Debtor)
Douglas Ryan Kennedy (Debtor)
Allen P. Dubolino (Debtor)
Lorraine R Curran (Debtor)

Joseph D. Sweeney (Debtor)

Mary K. Keenan-Calcagni (Debtor)
William B. Calcagni (Debtor)

Diane P. Joyce (Debtor)

Timothy J. Joyce (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-13720-elf
13-14607-jkf
13-14618-sr

13-14632-bif

13-14813-elf
13-14833-jkf

12:15P.M.

Sean J. Murphy (Debtor)

Theresa M. McCarthy (Debtor)

Mary A Way (Debtor)

Asif Khan (Debtor)

Zareen Khan (Debtor)

Nourelhouda Bencadi (Debtor)
Dianitza Nieto-Wright (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-13218-bif

Zahra Saeed (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Stuart A. Eisenberg
Diana M. Dixon
Stanley E. Luongo

Christian A. Dicicco
Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato

David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black

David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black

Michael Seth Schwartz

William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder
Siana Newman
Michael Seth Schwartz

Devon E. Sanders
E. Nego Pile

Demetrio S. Timban
Edward L. Paul

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/24/2013
05/26/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

06/06/2013

04/26/2013
05/24/2013
05/24/2013
05/24/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

04/11/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 10, 2013

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14905-sr
13-14906-jkf
13-14907-mdc
13-15022-bif
13-15059-mdc
13-15062-jkf
13-15066-¢lf

1:00 P.M.

Rosiemarie 1zzi (Debtor)
Kenneth Cutter (Debtor)
Resa L Ruff (Debtor)
Shamaila F Khan (Debtor)
Juan P. Lopez (Debtor)
Amanda Scott (Debtor)
Felicia Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14808-sr
13-14815-mdc

13-14821-sr

13-14832-elf
13-14834-bif

1:30 P.M.

Rose Reyna (Debtor)
Christopher Galati (Debtor)
Rebecca Galati (Debtor)
Elena J. Angelucci (Debtor)
Michael A. Angelucci (Debtor)
Andrew Fisher (Debtor)
Angela Lee Chilberti (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-12897-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Lopez Thompson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14851-bif
13-14854-bif
13-14856-sr
13-14872-mdc
13-14904-¢lf
13-15017-sr

Seth A. Landis (Debtor)

Alan W Hepler (Debtor)

Walter David Renner (Debtor)
Stephen Anthony Spering (Debtor)
Charlotte Yarnall (Debtor)

Debra L Rizzo (Debtor)

Joseph Rizzo (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Raymond M. Kempinski
Raymond M. Kempinski
Raymond M. Kempinski
Maram M Jafar

Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross

Stephen J Ross

Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross

Lopez T. Thompson

Matthew R. Nahrgang
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Darin Michael King
Frances M. Odza

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/04/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

04/01/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
06/04/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 10, 2013

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14393-jkf
13-14613-jkf

13-14616-¢lf
13-14621-mdc

13-14792-mdc
13-14964-mdc

3:00 P.M.

Leigh A Tursi (Debtor)

Peter T Tursi (Debtor)

Megan K Brown (Debtor)
Michael J Brown (Debtor)
January C Introcaso (Debtor)
Ronda L Wurst (Debtor)

William D Wurst (Debtor)
Roscoe Arlander Parrish (Debtor)
Barbara R. Costello (Debtor)
James R. Costello (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14836-¢lf
13-14837-mdc

13-14839-sr
13-14841-jkf
13-14842-mdc
13-14844-jkf

13-14887-jkf

3:00 P.M.

Shelly Mertz (Debtor)
Margaret Thornton (Debtor)
Robert Thornton (Debtor)
Jackie Christman (Debtor)
Richard A. Reynolds (Debtor)
Barbara A Rhoads (Debtor)
Janeen L Mitchell (Debtor)
Justin Mitchell (Debtor)
Kenneth W. Highfill (Debtor)
Paula J. Highfill (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-10760-jkf
13-14807-sr
13-14810-mdc
13-14812-elf
13-14825-sr
13-14831-jkf

4:00 P.M.

Chad E. Rosenthal (Debtor)
David M. Levin (Debtor)
Jaclyn J. Strittmatter (Debtor)
Heather Lynn Roach (Debtor)
Tanya Pascone (Debtor)
Charles J. Callahan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14846-sr
13-14857-bif
13-14860-jkf

13-15055-jkf

Kimberly A. Templeton (Debtor)
Bogumila Chulawska (Debtor)
Carol B O'Neill (Debtor)

Dennis M O'Neill (Debtor)
Anne Marie Ranck (Debtor)

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By: Scott F. Waterman

Lucas P Sheehan

David A. Searles

Michael J. Veneziani

Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross

Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross
Stephen J Ross

Stephen J Ross

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/16/2013

05/24/2013

05/24/2013
05/24/2013

05/31/2013
06/03/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013

01/30/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013
05/31/2013

06/06/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-14641-bif
13-14805-sr

13-14935-elf
13-14940-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Theodore S Rdesinski (Debtor)
Valerie Rdesinski (Debtor)
Denise A Kokoszka (Debtor)
Michael J Kokoszka (Debtor)
Jonathan W Ellis (Debtor)
Arpad Istvan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13088-bif
13-13973-jkf

13-14024-bif
13-14031-jkf
13-14044-mdc
13-14064-elf

9:30 A.M.

Charles Medley (Debtor)
Kimberly Martinez (Debtor)

Tina L. Dorsey (Debtor)

Maria Lugo-Perrin (Debtor)
Kevin M. McLaughlin (Debtor)
Anita Tennant (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-12486-¢lf
13-13273-jkf
13-14005-mdc
13-14006-jkf
13-14007-mdc
13-14008-elf

10:00 A.M.

Marcel Boyce (Debtor)

Tina Renn (Debtor)
Rosemarie Hamilton (Debtor)
Eunice Miller (Debtor)
MaryAlice Doerr (Debtor)
Janet McLean (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13961-jkf
13-13971-jkf
13-13991-bif

13-13993-jkf
13-13994-jkf

Deborah W. Getter (Debtor)
Daryl B. Moats (Debtor)
Carlos Diaz (Debtor)

Erik Deger (Debtor)
Carol Cicala (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

: Mark G. Wolkoff
: Timothy P. Walsh

: Paul J. Winterhalter
: James W. Zerillo

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen
Michael Seth Schwartz
Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen
Michael G. Deegan
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Kenneth G. Harrison
Michael G. Deegan
: Joseph L Quinn

: Stephen J Ross

: Stephen J Ross

: Stephen J Ross

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/27/2013

05/31/2013

06/03/2013
06/03/2013

04/08/2013
05/03/2013

05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013

03/21/2013
04/13/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013

05/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013

05/03/2013
05/03/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
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10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13316-bif
13-13722-jkf
13-14023-bif
13-14029-bif
13-14073-jkf
13-14095-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Haywood B. Ruffin (Debtor)
Lori L. Peterson (Debtor)
Zenia Allis Bent (Debtor)
Arnee A Galat (Debtor)
Robert M. Firestone (Debtor)
Jennifer E. Fichthorn (Debtor)
Kenneth E. Fichthorn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-12717-mdc
13-13654-mdc
13-14104-mdc

13-14124-elf
13-14129-bif
13-14144-elf

11:30 A.M.

Michael L. Johnston (Debtor)
Kimberly D. Oglesby (Debtor)
Clara L Smith (Debtor)

Jacoby Regaolo (Debtor)
Jacqueline Brown-King (Debtor)
Valerie S. Willingham (Debtor)
Paul Jurewicz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13520-elf
13-13619-mdc
13-14154-bif
13-14168-jkf
13-14169-jkf
13-14180-bif
13-14195-elf

12:00 P.M.

Abenaa A. Timazee (Debtor)
Brent M. Bynum (Debtor)
Carlos Miquel Torres (Debtor)
Maureen M. Marcelis (Debtor)
Annie Ruth Holmes (Debtor)
Christine McGlensey (Debtor)
Margaret A. Odham (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-10750-mdc
13-11816-bif
13-12576-mdc
13-12843-bif
13-12918-mdc
13-13229-jkf

Michael F. Zielinski (Debtor)
Angela Joy Smith (Debtor)
Melissa M. Nelson (Debtor)
Renee Coleman (Debtor)
Linda D Crayton (Debtor)

Alyssa M. Schilling-Gegan
(Debtor)
Brian T. Gegan (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John L. Mcclain
Bruce J. Trawick
Michael D. Sayles
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael A. Latzes
Stephen J Ross

Zachary Perlick
Michael D. Sayles

Michael Adam Cohen

Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Kenneth G. Harrison

Stokes E Mott
Stokes E Mott
Rozalyn Landisburg
Tova Weiss
Michael A. Latzes
Scott F. Waterman
Maram M Jafar

Daniel P. Mudrick
Demetrius J. Parrish
Michael D. Hess
Diane E. Barr
Diane E. Barr
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/16/2013
04/26/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/07/2013

03/28/2013
04/25/2013
05/07/2013

05/08/2013
05/08/2013
05/08/2013

04/22/2013
04/24/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013

01/30/2013
03/01/2013
03/26/2013
03/30/2013
04/02/2013
04/11/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-14081-mdc  Carlos Bahamundi (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

13-14149-mdc  Jacqueline LaSalle (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

Shawn L. LaSalle (Debtor)

13-14294-jkf Domenico Gambaro (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Courtroom &#035;5
CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-13076-mdc  James P. Jeffery (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/07/2013
05/09/2013

05/13/2013

04/08/2013



